
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	BUDGET	-	EUAN	2026-03-01	to	2026-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $306.12
2026-03-01 UBER	*	EATS	PENDING txn_brHmmdn -$30.10 $276.02
2026-03-02 POPEYES	2070 txn_NQHw7n9 -$12.19 $263.83
2026-03-02 PUBLIX	#776 txn_zVHKAlY -$1.04 $262.79
2026-03-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	to	Euan's	Earnings txn_mAHllve -$28.43 $234.36
2026-03-04 Grant	to	Muhammad	idrees	qazi txn_BZH94Qd -$9.00 $225.36
2026-03-04 Anthropic txn_K9H692K -$200.00 $25.36
2026-03-05 Transfer	from	Summer	of	Making	2025 txn_nEHkggN $17,532.51 $17,557.87
2026-03-07 JOURNALCLUB.IO txn_MNHK6wG -$89.00 $17,468.87
2026-03-08 Uber txn_mAHlQxQ -$20.17 $17,448.70
2026-03-10 HCB*	KAI	LINGS	KACHI txn_JxH85mp -$100.00 $17,348.70
2026-03-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	to	Hack	Club	HQ txn_V0HE6rG -$585.71 $16,762.99
2026-03-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Muhammad	idrees	qazi txn_PVH20A2 -$11.25 $16,751.74
2026-03-13 Uber txn_ZeHP06X -$13.96 $16,737.78
2026-03-13 TARGET	STORE	T3306 txn_R2HYrqx -$380.86 $16,356.92
2026-03-14 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Dummies txn_NQHwdbX $2,153.00 $18,509.92
2026-03-17 HCB*	ORPHEUS	PICO txn_QmHgbgk -$50.00 $18,459.92
2026-03-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	to	Euan's	Earnings txn_yXHQ78m -$220.00 $18,239.92
2026-03-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	to	Euan's	Earnings txn_xQH0Grl -$135.70 $18,104.22
2026-03-17 Transfer	from	YSWS	–	Playphone txn_0eHM97Z $27.11 $18,131.33
2026-03-18 LOWE'S	#1913 txn_GkHgkZ6 -$16.54 $18,114.79
2026-03-19 ICHIBAN	ASIAN	CUISINE	(R txn_9KHYqaw -$6.10 $18,108.69
2026-03-19 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan txn_JxH8VO6 $1.74 $18,110.43
2026-03-25 Wise	transfer	to	Mohammed	Sujaathulla txn_78HgvgR -$83.65 $18,026.78
2026-03-26 Wise	transfer	to	Linqi	Liu txn_evHd5kV -$176.41 $17,850.37
2026-03-27 Uber txn_OXHgvJ5 -$15.99 $17,834.38
2026-03-28 Uber txn_9KHYmVO -$14.98 $17,819.40
2026-03-29 Uber txn_LgHQZxW -$12.98 $17,806.42
2026-03-31 Uber txn_QmHgm7K -$15.97 $17,790.45

WITHDRAWN:	$2,230.03.	DEPOSITED:	$19,714.36. $17,790.45

YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Euan's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


